16Distributed Control
I/O System
ADAM-8000 Series
ADAM-8000 Series Distributed Control I/O 16-2
ADAM-8000 Series Total Fieldbus Solution 16-4
CPU Modules
ADAM8214-1BA01 PLC CPU214 Module 16-6
ADAM8214-2BM01 PLC CPU214 with Profibus-DP Master 16-6

 Rate of Transfer 10 Mbps
 Overall Length Max. 100 m per segment
Ordering Information
 ADAM8214-1BA01 PLC CPU214 Module
 ADAM8214-2BM01 PLC CPU214 with
Profibus-DP Master
 ADAM8214-2BT01 PLC CPU214 with
Ethernet-CP
 ADAM8215-1BA01 PLC CPU215 Module
 ADAM8215-2BM01 PLC CPU215 with Profibus-
DP Master
C
ourtesy of S
teven E

 Rate of Transfer 10 Mbps
 Overall Length Max. 100 m per segment
Ordering Information
 ADAM8215-2BT01 PLC CPU215 with
Ethernet-CP
 ADAM8208-1DP01 Profibus-DP Master
Module
 ADAM8208-2DP10 Profibus-DP Master Fiber
Optic Module
 ADAM8253-1DP00 Profibus-DP Slave Module
 ADAM8253-1DP10 Profibus-DP Slave Fiber
Optic Module
C
ourtesy of S
teven E

 Int. bus
ADAM8208-1CA00 ADAM8253-1CA01
Ordering Information
 ADAM8208-1CA00 CANopen Master Module
 ADAM8253-1CA01 CANopen Coupler
 ADAM8253-1DN00 DeviceNet™ Coupler
 ADAM8253-1NE00 Ethernet/TCP Slave
Module
 ADAM8221-1FD00 4 DI AC/DC90~230 V
Module
C
ourtesy of S
teven E

ADAM8221-1BF50
ADAM8221-1FF20
Ordering Information
 ADAM8221-1BF00 8 DI DC 24 V Module
 ADAM8221-1BF50 8 DI DC 24 V Active Low
Input Module
 ADAM8221-1FF20 8 DI AC/DC60~230 V
Module
 ADAM8221-1FF30 8 DI AC/DC24~48 V
 ADAM8221-1BH10 16 DI DC 24 V Module
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R

ADAM8222-1HD20
ADAM8222-1BF00
Ordering Information
 ADAM8221-1BH20 16 DI DC 24 V, 2 Counter
Module
 ADAM8221-2BL10 32 DI DC 24 V Module
 ADAM8222-1HD10 4 DO Relay Module
 ADAM8222-1HD20 4 DO Relay Module
 ADAM8222-1BF00 8 DO DC 24 V, 1 A Module
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R

ADAM8222-1BH20
ADAM8222-1BH10 ADAM8222-1BH20
Ordering Information
 ADAM8222-1BF10 8 DO DC 24 V, 2 A Module
 ADAM8222-1BF20 8 DO DC 24 V, 2 A Module
 ADAM8222-1HF00 8 DO Relay Module
 ADAM8222-1BH10 16 DO DC 24 V, 1 A
Module
 ADAM8222-1BH20 16 DO DC 24 V, 2 A
Module
C
ourtesy of S
teven E

ADAM8231-1BF00
ADAM8232-1BD50
Ordering Information
 ADAM8222-2BL10 32 DO DC 24 V Module
 ADAM8231-1BD52 4 AI Multi-input Module
 ADAM8231-1BD60 4 AI 12-bit Floating
Module
 ADAM8231-1BF00 8 AI 16-bit Module
 ADAM8232-1BD50 4 AO 12-bit Multioutput
Module
C
ourtesy of S
teven E

 Connect in Parallel Yes
ADAM8207-1BA00
Ordering Information
 ADAM8234-1BD50 2 AI/2 AO 12-bit
Multi-range Module
 ADAM8250-1BA00 Counter Module
 ADAM8240-1CA10 Modbus
®
 Module
 ADAM8201-1AA20 Terminal Module
 ADAM8207-1BA00 Power Supply
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an F
rancisco, C
A
 94080-6370-M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200-O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200-w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com
Distributed Control I/O Systems16-14
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
ADAM8290
ADAM8950-0KB00
Introduction
The software tool ADAM WinPLC7 is a programming, diagnostics and simulation tool
for the ADAM-8000 system.
ADAM WinPLC7 can be used to create simple programs for the ADAM-8000 CPU,
diagnostics of the developed program, offline program simulation without controller
hardware, import and export configuration file and create related documents.
Features
 Create PLC program (Function Block & Ladder Diagram)
 Fast online connection
 Simple simulation of the PLC program with integrated debugger (breakpoints,
single step)
 Powerful control and status display of variables
Introduction
ADAM WinNCS was developed for additional convenience for parameterization
and handling of ADAM-8000 system components. ADAM WinNCS supports the
parameterization of TCP/IP and Profibus master/slave interface module. It also supports
the parameterization of the CPU modules for S7 from Siemens®.
Features
Parameterization of:
 TCP/IP modules of ADAM CPU214Net/215Net
 ADAM-8000 Profibus DP master/slave modules
 TCP/IP CPU modules of S7 from Siemens
 ADAM-8000 WinNCS Parameterization for Profibus-DP, TCP/IP, H1, IPK and
RFC1006
ADAM-WinPLC7
ADAM-WinNCS
ADAM-WinPLC7 ADAM-WinNCS
Ordering Information
 ADAM-WinPLC7 ADAM-8000 WinPLC7,
single license software
for programming,
testing, diagnosis and
simulation for ADAM-
8000 PLC
 ADAM-WinNCS ADAM-8000 WinNCS
Software
 ADAM8290-0AA10 1-position backplane
 ADAM8290-0AA20 2-position backplane
 ADAM8290-0AA40 4-position backplane
 ADAM8290-0AA80 8-position backplane
 ADAM8950-0KB00 Green Cable
Specifications
 ADAM8290-0AA10 1-position backplane
 ADAM8290-0AA20 2-position backplane
 ADAM8290-0AA40 4-position backplane